ALY Lo,

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
(HALTON) CORP.

NOBODY sells more real estate in Halton Hill

than RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS...
Why not call us first?

Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, August 28, 2002:5

OUR FEATURES THIS WEEK!!

BRICK BUNGALOW
Situated on almost 1/2 acre on the edge of Rockwood. Very private
setting & surrounded by farm land. Large front porch & back sun
deck. New roof 2001, new furnace 2000. Finished rec room.
Detached heated, insulated & powered double garage. Ideal for
work at home shop or hobbyist. Paved drive with turn around.

TIM ROWLAND* sales Rep.
919-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

email: trowland @trebnet.com

$179,000

SITTING PRETTY...

on a tree studded 50x132' lot. This home features 3 bedrooms,
eat-in kitchen, large living room, a 4 piece bath and lots of hard-
wood flooring. It's also low maintenance and very inexpensive liv-
ing. A great home for the first time buyer or retiree. Priced right at
$179,000. Call Tony* or Carol* to view.

CAROL OR TONY WALRAVEN* -sales Reps.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

OLDE

GEORGETOWN
Gorgeous  three
bedroom home on
picturesque tree
.| lined street. Formal
dlnlng room, pocket

$279.,900

newer
kitchen & baths. All the work’s been done. Truly
a beautiful home walking distance to GO. See it
with Carol Wood*.

CAROL WOOD* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

MISSISSAUGA
FREEHOLD

"~ | Look at the lot

. |size - 23.5 ft x

1.8 ft. Fully

_.Ed with

£ pund' 16'x14’

I deck. 3 bed-

l rooms - huge

"master.

1 Finished rec

room, ceramic kitchen & hall floor. Come and see
it with Pat Akers®*.

PAT AKERS* sales Rep.
919-853-2086

1-888- 833-1 945

ABSOLUTE

JEWEL!

| Stunning 2511

g | square foot

| Charleston built

Bh o m e .

i Ceramics, hard-

§ wood, architec-

i tural columns, 2

storey foyer, 4

bedrnams finished basement & more. Fenced lot

with deck, landscaping and above ground pool.
Better than new. $339,900.

JENNIE STANHOPE* saes Rep.
919-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

APLACETO
HANG YOUR
HEART

You will fall in love with

this beautifully restored

d Victorian showpiece.

1 f Situated on a mature

.48 acre lot surrounded

] by trees. This home

i = features an elegant

flagstone walkway, covered verandah, newer deck with walkout

from kitchen and 17x20 ft. garage. Indoors, enjoy the gleaming

hickory floors, modern kitchen, updated bath, main fir. laundry and

woodbuming stove. A short walk to the Eramosa River and park.

Only 20 minutes to the 401 in a quiet hamlet setting. You'll fall in
love with this home! Call Richard Ward* today!

RICHARD WARD* sales Reps.

519-856-4348
1-888-656-4348

HOME SWEET HOME - $179,900.00
This charming updated 3 bedroom home is big on livability. The efficient
kitthen with bay window in the dining area opens onto the spacious living
room with gorgeous oak floors; the finished rec room is wired for a home
theatre and the private yard with mature trees and large patio area is com-
pletely fenced. MLS#W120795

LEIGH WHITING** Associate Broker
919-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

$214,900

LOVELY FAMILY HOME
3 bedroom home. Large eat-in kitchen skylight.
Sep. LR, sept. DR with w/o to patio & mature pri-
vate, fully fenced backyard. Large rec room.
Updated kitchen, shingles ‘96, 2 pc. bath. Huge
custom built shed 2001. Call for details.

JACK ZITMAN* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

$448,500. Upscale estate lot setting, 5 bdrms, dream
kitchen with oak cabinets, breakfast room with log burning
fireplace, sep. din. rm. with bay & french doors, liv. & din.
with hardwood firs., 3 full baths, beautifully finished base-
ment with pool table rm, entertainment rm, den, main floor
office. Just a great deal!! SMI-02

LARRY BARNSTAPLE* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

P MLSHLX1632

SDUTH GEDHGETUWN EXECUTIVE - $429,900.00
Step into the soaring sun filled foyer and be surrounded by the calm and
orderly layout of this lovely home: sunken living room, separate dining room
with cathedral ceiling, country kitchen with slider walk-out to deck and
adjoining family room, home office and 4 spacious bedroems including the
master with a full ensuite bathroom. MLS#LX1632

HEATHER SCOTLAND** Associate Broker
51 9-353 2086

1-888-833-1945

F{AVINE LOT 5305 000

Prime Georgetown location. Large principal rooms.
Beautiful new bay window and double front doors. New
furnace, new shingles, walkout from family room to
balcony, full basement with walkout. $305,000.

KATHLEEN WALSH"* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

COUNTRY
HIDEAWAY

4 Cottage living, dream

B! lifestyle, family fun and

B within one hour of down-

s town Toronto. Lots of

| pleasures and toys

= included in price of

{ $424,900: trails (cross

1 country & snowmobile),

§ skating & swimming

pond, par 3 golf hole,

i home theatre & satellite

il system, snowblower,

 hardwood floors, cathe-

dral ceilings, 3 decks, This could be the “privacy” that you've
been looking forll Spacious & unique family home,

MARILYN WORRAL"* sales Rep.
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

$209,900

TR o I 0 Mt PR L 303 L 95 5 1 i e b gy

EXCLUSIVE LISTING

3+1 bedrooms. New roof, furnace upgraded, gleaming
hardwood floors, att. garage (brick), fin. rec. rm., extra
washroom. Large country kitchen. Great street. Parks,
schools, shopping. Call Mike Adams* only.

MIKE ADAMS* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

!

LIVE AMONG THE TREES!
This three bedroom ranch style bungalow is nestled in well off
the road on its own private lane. The ultimate in privacy, sur-
rounded by many mature trees and perennial gardens. Great
28 x 36 foot workshop with 1/2 basement with separate oil fur-
nace and 6 foot pit for cars. The detached workshop could
possibly be turned into an apartment. The property consists of
6.8 acres with a great pondsite. This property is one of a kind
at a great price! Won't last! BRU-

WENDY BARNSTAPLE* sales Rep.
519-853-2086
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